Township of Brudenell, Lyndoch and Raglan
Meeting Agenda

February 22, 2022 - Special/Budget Meeting - 01:30 PM (Public will be able
to attend the Council meeting virtually by Phone or Zoom: Zoom Meeting ID:
541 968 4239 Passcode: 2WY40N Phone: dial 1-647-374-4685 Meeting ID:

Wih) =

4.2
4.3

5.1
5.2

541 968 4239 Passcode: 820260)

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL
ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA
DISCLOSURE OF PECUNIARY INTEREST
PURPOSE

Filling Vacant Seat - Policy

Purchase of Folder/Stuffer for Tax Bill Distribution
Preliminary Budget Discussion

CLOSED SESSION

To go into Closed

Come out of Closed

CONFIRMATORY BYLAW
ADJOURNMENT



